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Delight Through Connections
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M6, 600V, 150A, Beige (default)
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Feed through terminal blocks
Feed through terminal blocks
Beige (default)

Screw connection
Rail mounting
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V

1000
150
1000
8
8
8
16
50
16
50
16
50
16
50
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

M6
Hex socket 5
Hex socket 5
5.6
25~30
TS-35
NO
NO
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

600
105s0l/150str
600
105s0l/150str
600
5
6
2sol,1/0str
6
2s0l,1/0str

YES
NO
120

6~1/0
600
105s0l/150str
6~1/0
600
105s0l/150str
6~1/0
600
5

6~1/0
600
105s0l/150str
6~1/0

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



r

DINKLE

B Bk 5 7 25 e 1!

Delight Ihruugh Connections

KA B ECH (V) 600
REEMRCAH (A) 105s0l/150str
B REEDHAWG) 6~1/0
KA EEDAE (V) 600
RAEEMRDA (A) 5
VDERFESH
HEEE (mm?) 16~50
XBEE R (V) 1000
XKATEER (A) 150
Mabe e
FREE (mm?2) 16~50
KAEEE (V) 1000
KREER (A) 150
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